36 www.heralighting.com
StickVE-LED
Product Description
Product Features
Pr
od
uc
t D

ANGULAR = 1°
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF HERA LIGHTING LP.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF HERA
LIGHTING LP IS PROHIBITED.
 3/8"
 3/8"
 (L)
Model Feature Length (L) Power Max. Interconnect
STICKVE/8/cc 8" 2W 30
STICKVE/8/cc/M integrated magnets 8" 2W 30
STICKVE/12/cc 12" 3W 20
STICKVE/12/cc/M integrated magnets 12" 3W 20
STICKVE/32/cc/M integrated magnets 32" 7.5W 7
STICKVE/34/cc 34" 8W 7
STICKVE/44/cc/M integrated magnets 44" 10.5W 5
STICKVE/46/cc 46" 11W 5
SHEET 1 OF 1
REV.
A
SIZE
SCALE: 1:1.25
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
DESCRIPTION
StickVE-LED
DWG.  FILENAME
A
HERA LIGHTING LP
3025 BUSINESS PARK DR.
NORCROSS, GA 30071
STICKVE-LED_2021-09-24
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DRAWN MCF 9/24/2021
Available Options Necessary Accessories on Page 45
MODEL LENGTH POWER LIGHT OUTPUT EFFICACY CRI
PART NO.
(3000 K)
PART NO.
(4100 K)
StickVE-LED 8" 2.5 W 107 lm 57 lm/W >80 STICKVE/8/WW/M STICKVE/8/CW/M
StickVE-LED 12" 3 W 175 lm 57 lm/W >80 STICKVE/12/WW/M STICKVE/12/CW/M
StickVE-LED 32" 7.5 W 497 lm 57 lm/W >80 STICKVE/32/WW/M STICKVE/32/CW/M
StickVE-LED 44" 10.5 W 672 lm 57 lm/W >80 STICKVE/44/WW/M STICKVE/44/CW/M
Compatible Drivers on Page 38
LI
N
EA

Curve-LED
TapeUltra-LED
TapeBasic-LED
Stick3-LED
Stick2-LED
StickVE-LED
LI
N
EA
R
45www.heralighting.com
Low Voltage Accessories
Power Cords
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 8" STICKVE/PC/8
White 17" STICKVE/PC/17
White 23" STICKVE/PC/23
White 98" STICKVE/PC
Black 98" STICKVE/PC/98/BL
White 39” extension KB12LEDCC39/H
White 84” extension KB12LEDCC84/H
StickVE-LED
ACCESSORIES PART NO.
Mounting clips w/screws STICKVE/MC/SET/H
Mounting clips w/screws, 45 deg. STICKVE/MC/SET/45/H
Dimming Module STICKPSDIM/S
Dimming Controller DIMCONTROL/EURO
Y-Cable adapter STICKDIM/YCABLE
Remote Control Dimmer RCPSDIM/V2
Rocker Switch PS24V/SWITCH/RS/H
Rocker Switch, DC plug PS24V/SWITCH/RS/DC1224/H
Terminal Block PS24V/TB
Terminal Block, DC plug PS24V/TB/DC/Y
24 V Occupancy Switch PS24V/SW/OC
Sensor Switch IRSWITCH/H
Sensor Switch, Dimmable IRSWITCH/H/D
Power cord locking clip CLIP/24V/CCPC
Cover profile, frosted, 39" STICK2/CP/39
Optional Accessories
Connecting Cables
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 4" STICKVE/CC4
White 12" STICKVE/CC12
White 17"' STICKVE/CC17
White 21" STICKVE/CC21
White 23" STICKVE/CC23
White 39" STICKVE/CC39
LI
N
EA
R